"G RESULTATBLANKETT

jERlG,
. Institutionen for vaxtproduktionsekologi
s ~ Plan: R6- 202

- - ADB-nr:
°¢-_,/S L U\\:-\. Fors.v:

"SUN
Jbr-omr:

Forstksdesign: RB

Sadatum : 2007-05-04
Vallar: Anl.
Forfrukt:  Spannmal
Jordart:

ph-varde:

MG-AL:

Ca-AL:
P-AL:
K-AL:

FORSOKSLED:

062966

SW Jan Lyckman
Haga gard ENKOPING
18 F

Angssvingel. Sortférsok

Lan-fnr: BC-202-2007
Godsling kg, ton
Véxtskydd

Medel

SIDA 1

Ansvarig: Magnus Halling, tel 018 671429, fax * 67290
Utférar-ansvarig:

2007-12-20 13:21

N P K S

Skordear: 2007

SW Sigmund (AS8607)
Bor 22003

Ricardo SSd

Darimo SSd

Cosmolit SSd

Kora (rérsv.) SSd
Fojtan (rérsv.hybr) SSd
Hykor SSD (rajsv.)
Borneo (rorsv.) SSD

<08607>
<20703>
<20609>
<20610>
<20611>
<20623>
<20711>
<09810>
<20712>

ANM:




